
UNM PA Program Course Information and Requirements 

Detailed information for all PA Program courses and Requirements can be found in the UNM Catalog. 

Degree plans for current cohorts are listed below. Courses, semesters, and credit hours are subject to 
change through university catalog/scheduling processes.  

PA Class of 2023 Degree Plan 

Course Credit hrs 

Summer 2021 3 

PAST 611 PA Clinical Seminar 3 

Fall 2021 14 

PAST 502  PA Foundations of Research Methodology 1 

PAST 510  PA Pediatric and Adolescent Medicine I 1 

PAST 512  PA Human Anatomy 4 

PAST 515  PA Adult and Geriatric Medicine I 1 

PAST 520  PA Pharmacology I 1 

PAST 540  PA Dermatology 2 

PAST 570  PA Foundations of Medical Science 3 

PAST 611  PA Clinical Skills I 1 

Spring 2022 15 

PAST 513  PA Pediatric and Adolescent Medicine II 1 

PAST 516  PA Hematology 2 

PAST 517  PA Microbiology and Immunology 2 

PAST 518  PA Adult and Geriatric Medicine II 1 

PAST 521  PA Emergency Medicine I 1 

PAST 523  PA Pharmacology II 1 

PAST 531  PA Clinical Skills II 1 

PAST 541  PA Orthopedics 2 

PAST 547  PA CV-Pulmonary-Renal 4 

Summer 2022  8 

PAST 514  PA Pediatric and Adolescent Medicine III 1 

PAST 519  PA Adult and Geriatric Medicine III 1 

PAST 522  PA Emergency Medicine II 1 
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PAST 524  PA Pharmacology III 1 

PAST 532  PA Clinical Skills III 1 

PAST 550  PA GI, Nutrition, Metabolism (GINM) 3 

Fall 2022 18 

PAST 526  PA Emergency Medicine III 1 

PAST 527  PA Pediatric and Adolescent Medicine IV 2 

PAST 529  PA Adult and Geriatric Medicine IV 2 

PAST 533  PA Pharmacology IV 2 

PAST 534  PA Clinical Skills IV 1 

PAST 545  PA Neurosciences 4 

PAST 548  PA Infectious Disease 3 

PAST 552  PA Sexuality, Reproduction and Endocrine 3 

Spring 2023 15 

PAST 560  PA Clerkship Family Medicine 3 

PAST 561  PA Clerkship Women's Health & Prenatal Care 3 

PAST 562  PA Clerkship Pediatrics 3 

PAST 563  PA Clerkship Behavioral Medicine - Psychiatry 3 

PAST 564  PA Clerkship Emergency Medicine 3 

Summer 2023 6 

PAST 565  PA Clerkship General Internal Medicine 3 

PAST 568  PA Clerkship Surgery 3 

Fall 2023 7 

PAST 566  PA Clerkship Elective 3 

PAST 575  PA Clerkship Primary Care 3 

PAST 600  PA Program to Practice 1 

TOTAL 86 

 

PA Class of 2024 Degree Plan 

Course Credit hrs 

Summer 2022 3 
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PAST 535  PA Clinical Seminar 3 

Fall 2022 13 

PAST 510  PA Pediatric and Adolescent Medicine I 1 

PAST 512  PA Human Anatomy 4 

PAST 515  PA Adult and Geriatric Medicine I 1 

PAST 517  PA Microbiology and Immunology 2 

PAST 520  PA Pharmacology I 1 

PAST 530  PA Clinical Skills I 1 

PAST 570  PA Foundations of Medical Science 3 

Spring 2023 15 

PAST 513  PA Pediatric and Adolescent Medicine II 1 

PAST 516  PA Hematology 2 

PAST 518  PA Adult and Geriatric Medicine II 1 

PAST 521  PA Emergency Medicine I 1 

PAST 523  PA Pharmacology II 1 

PAST 531  PA Clinical Skills II 1 

PAST 540  PA Dermatology 2 

PAST 541  PA Orthopedics 2 

PAST 547  PA CV-Pulmonary-Renal 4 

Summer 2023 9 

PAST 502  PA Foundations of Research Methodology 1 

PAST 522  PA Emergency Medicine II 1 

PAST 532  PA Clinical Skills III 1 

PAST 548  PA Infectious Disease 3 

PAST 552  PA Sexuality, Reproduction and Endocrine 3 

Fall 2023 18 

PAST 514  PA Pediatric and Adolescent Medicine III 1 

PAST 519  PA Adult and Geriatric Medicine III 1 

PAST 524  PA Pharmacology III 1 

PAST 526  PA Emergency Medicine III 1 
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PAST 527  PA Pediatric and Adolescent Medicine IV 2 

PAST 529  PA Adult and Geriatric Medicine IV 2 

PAST 533  PA Pharmacology IV 2 

PAST 534  PA Clinical Skills IV 1 

PAST 545  PA Neurosciences 4 

PAST 550  PA GI, Nutrition, Metabolism (GINM) 3 

Spring 2024 15 

PAST 560  PA Clerkship Family Medicine 3 

PAST 561  PA Clerkship Women's Health & Prenatal Care 3 

PAST 562  PA Clerkship Pediatrics 3 

PAST 563  PA Clerkship Behavioral Medicine - Psychiatry 3 

PAST 564  PA Clerkship Emergency Medicine 3 

Summer 2024 6 

PAST 565  PA Clerkship General Internal Medicine 3 

PAST 566  PA Clerkship Elective 3 

Fall 2024 7 

PAST 568  PA Clerkship Surgery 3 

PAST 575  PA Clerkship Primary Care 3 

PAST 600  PA Program to Practice 1 

TOTAL 86 

 

PA Class of 2025 Degree Plan  

Course Credit hrs 

Summer 2023 3 

PAST 535 PA Clinical Seminar 3 

Fall 2023 12 

PAST 512 PA Human Anatomy 4 

PAST 517 PA Microbiology and Immunology 2 

PAST 530 PA Clinical Skills I 1 

PAST 541 PA Orthopedics 2 
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PAST 570 PA Foundations of Medical Science 3 

Spring 2024 16 

PAST 510 PA Pediatric and Adolescent Medicine I 1 

PAST 513 PA Pediatric and Adolescent Medicine II 1 

PAST 515 PA Adult and Geriatric Medicine I 1 

PAST 516 PA Hematology 2 

PAST 518 PA Adult and Geriatric Medicine II 1 

PAST 520 PA Pharmacology I 1 

PAST 521 PA Emergency Medicine I 1 

PAST 523 PA Pharmacology II 1 

PAST 531 PA Clinical Skills II 1 

PAST 540 PA Dermatology 2 

PAST 547 PA CV-Pulmonary-Renal 4 

Summer 2024 9 

PAST 502 PA Foundations of Research Methodology 1 

PAST 522 PA Emergency Medicine II 1 

PAST 532 PA Clinical Skills III 1 

PAST 548 PA Infectious Disease 3 

PAST 552 PA Sexuality, Reproduction and Endocrine 3 

Fall 2024 18 

PAST 514 PA Pediatric and Adolescent Medicine III 1 

PAST 519 PA Adult and Geriatric Medicine III 1 

PAST 524 PA Pharmacology III 1 

PAST 526 PA Emergency Medicine III 1 

PAST 527 PA Pediatric and Adolescent Medicine IV 2 

PAST 529 PA Adult and Geriatric Medicine IV 2 

PAST 533 PA Pharmacology IV 2 

PAST 534 PA Clinical Skills IV 1 

PAST 545 PA Neurosciences 4 

PAST 550 PA GI, Nutrition, Metabolism (GINM) 3 
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Spring 2025 15 

PAST 560 PA Clerkship Family Medicine 3 

PAST 561 PA Clerkship Women's Health & Prenatal Care 3 

PAST 562 PA Clerkship Pediatrics 3 

PAST 563 PA Clerkship Behavioral Medicine - Psychiatry 3 

PAST 564 PA Clerkship Emergency Medicine 3 

Summer 2025 6 

PAST 565 PA Clerkship General Internal Medicine 3 

PAST 566 PA Clerkship Elective 3 

Fall 2025 7 

PAST 568 PA Clerkship Surgery 3 

PAST 575 PA Clerkship Primary Care 3 

PAST 600 PA Program to Practice 1 

TOTAL 86 

 


